1°

20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°

10°

11°
12°

A

14°

15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°

Nome
NEGREO
PASSARO DE FOGO
HE-MAN
GOGOZINHO
LAMPIAO
BATMAN
CAMARO
SURPRESA
COLIBRI
MARAVILHA
DINAMITE
TORNADO
BAD BOY
R10
MALDICAO
ESTRIDENTE
ARQUEIRO
COMANDANTE
ATOM
DI FEIRA
ECLIPSE
PORRA LOUCA
BEBEZAO
FURIA
VELOCIDADE MAXIMA

Anilha
COROA
COROA

CCEG
COROA
COROA
COROA

coroa

COROA
COROA

COROA

COROA
CCEG
COROA
COROA
CCEG

COROA

COROA

COROA
COROA

Dono
VINICIUS BARCELOS
DIULYO
WANDERLEY
JAIR/EVANDRO
ARTHUR
CELSO
ALEX
WANDERLEY

VINICIUS/ CRIAT. TOSTES

FABINHO
JORGE MAJOR
FRANCISCO
JULIO CEZAR
CHINA
FERNANDO
VALDIR PACHECO
SKINDIN
ALAN LEME
WILLIAM
CLEANO
RICARDO
MANUEL
KLEBER
FLAVIO/ ERICK
SKINDIN
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Torneio da Coroa - Domingo

Cidade
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ

R
RJ
RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ

10/15 min
107/161
0/138
58/101
68/94
72/93
53/90
45/86
19/85
101/84
23/81
76176
94/76
49/74
81/69
60/66
93/66
50/62
78/58
42/38
38/22
22/20
23/16
110/8
7715
75/1

Pontos
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

10

g o
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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